
PI Support for PROFIBUS & PROFINET 
 
PI Support Center, Haid-und-Neu-Straße 7, 76131 Karlsruhe, Germany
Phone: +49 721 986 197 0 | Fax: +49 721 986 197 11, info@profibus.com 
PI Competence Centers for technical support, PI Training Centers for certified training  
and our international member list can be found on our website: www.profibus.com  

PROFIBUS Association of Australia 
Mr. Grant Hegarty 
Unit 7, 2-8 South Street
Rydalmere NSW 2116
Australia
Phone: +61 409 423 738
info@profibusaustralia.com.au

RPA Brazil - PI Brazil 
Mr. André Petroff
Rebouças Avenue 1.278 / 1004
05402-000 São Paulo - SP - Brazil
Phone: +55 11 2849 3202 
profibus@profibus.org.br

PI Chile
Mr. Rodrigo Pinto Cárdenas
Tucapel 91 of 52
Concepción, Chile
Phone: +56 41 246 9350 
chile@profibus.com

China PROFIBUS & PROFINET Association (CPA) 
Mrs. Wang Jing
397A Guanganmenwai St.
100055 Beijing, P.R. China 
Phone: +86 10 634 051 07
jing.wang@pi-china.org

PROFIBUS Ass. Czech Republic
Mr. Pavel Burget
Karlovo nam. 13 121 35 Prague, 
Czech  
Phone: +420 2 24 35 76 10  
czechrepublic@profibus.com

PROFIBUS Danmark
Mr. Peter Greve
Månedalstien 4
3500 Værløse, Denmark
Phone: +45 261 491 94
peter.greve@profibus.dk

PROFIBUS Finland
c/o AEL Automaatio
Mr. Tero Pyykko
Kaarnatie 4
00410 Helsinki, Finland
Phone: +35 840 822 201 4
finland@profibus.com

France PROFIBUS-PROFINET  
Ms. Claudie Damade
Logie MaryElie 
526 rue du quayet
80270 Allery, France
Phone: +33 322 190 193
contact@profibus.fr | contact@profinet.fr

PROFIBUS Nutzerorganisation e.V.
Dr. Peter Wenzel
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 7
76131 Karlsruhe, Germany
Phone: +49 721 986 197 0 
info@profibus.com

Indian PROFIBUS & PROFINET Ass. (IPA)
Mr. Dileep Miskin
Nirman Classic, Katraj-Kondhwa Road,
Katraj, Pune-411046, India
Phone: +91 997 000 6819
dileep.miskin@ulepl.com

PROFIBUS Ireland
University of Limerick
Mr. Dr. Hassan Kaghazchi
Pars House
Mountshannon Road, Lisnagry
Limerick, Ireland
Phone: +35 361 240 240
info@profibus.ie

PROFIBUS e PROFINET Italia – P.I. 
Mr. Giorgio Santandrea
Via Curtatone, 16
20122 Milano, Italy
Phone: +39 039 6886101
Fax: +39 039 6886101
info@profi-bus.it

Japanese PROFIBUS Organization  
Mr. Shinichi Motoyoshi  
West World Building 4F
3-1-6 Higashi-Gotanda, Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo 141-0022, Japan
Phone: +813 6450 3739  
info@profibus.jp

Korea PROFIBUS Ass.
Mr. Cha Young-Sik
2802, U-Tower, 1029 Youngduk-dong,
Yongin-Si, Korea 16950
Phone: +82 31 217 2640
kpa@profibus.co.kr

PROFIBUS & PROFINET Middle-East
Mr. Ali Magboul
Office No. 1402
Prime Business Tower – Tower A
Jumeriah Village Circle, Dubai, UAE
Phone: +971 4514 9230
middle.east@profibus.com

PI Nederland  
Mr. John van Leeuwen
Leusderend 12, Postbus 366
3830 AK Leusden, Netherlands
Phone.: +31 33 469 05 07
Fax: +31 33 461 66 38
netherlands@profibus.com

PROFIBUS I Norge
Mr. Ivar Sørlie
Bekkeveien 12B
0667 Oslo, Norway
Phone:+47 90 07 52 11
norway@profibus.com

PROFIBUS PNO Polska
Mr. Dariusz Germanek
ul. Stanisława Konarskiego 18
44-100 Gliwice, Polska
Phone: +48 32 208 4136
poland@profibus.com

Taiwan Industrial Communication  
Association
Mr. Jerry Lin
9F, No. 222, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Road, Da’an  
Dist., Taipei City, Taiwan (R.O.C)
Post Code: 106
Phone: +88 697 815 689 1 
taiwan@profibus.com

PROFIBUS Association (S.E.A.) 
Mr. Sivanu Subbiah
32 River Valley Close, Unit# 17-36
Singapore 238436
Phone: +65 6100 1755
southeastasia@profibus.com

ROFIBUS Southern Africa  
Mr. Kyle Roos
PO Box 161, 
0260 Ifafi, RSA
Phone: +27 11 548 9960
southernafrica@profibus.com

PI Sweden
Mr. Lars Larsson
Bjoerkskogsv. 11 
SE 762 96 Raanaes 
Sweden
+46 72 541 67 10
kansli@profibus.se

The PROFIBUS Group – PI UK
Mr. Bob Squirrell
Suite 183, 19 Lever Street
Manchester, M1 1AN, United Kingdom
Phone: +44 20 8144 9597
bob.squirrell@profibus.com

PINA - PI North America
Mr. Michael Bowne
16101 N. 82nd St., Suite 3B
Scottsdale, AZ 85260, USA
Phone: +1 480 483 2456
usa@profibus.com

PI List of Members: 
www.profibus.com/pi-organization/members/


